Applications
•   Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•   Shop Lighting
•   Hospitality Lighting
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Street Lighting
•  Parking Lot and Area Lighting

All CXM-11 products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on pages 5. When shipped, each package will
contain only a single flux and chromaticity bin. The part number designation is as follows:
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
5
PDS-002818 Rev 05           © 2017 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CXM-11 Gen 3 Product Datasheet
Preliminary
CXM-11 Gen 3 Part Numbers
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 450mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only. Luminus may choose to ship a smaller chromatiticy bin in an order for a larger.
*Note: 	 Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements, a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements, and a +/- 5% tolerance of R9
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 2,155  1,985  2,305 80 CXM-11-27-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,780  1,635  1,900 90 CXM-11-27-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,700  1,565  1,815 95 CXM-11-27-95-36-AC30-F4-3
3000K
 2,280  2,095  2,435 80 CXM-11-30-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,915  1,765  2,050 90 CXM-11-30-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,790  1,645  1,915 95 CXM-11-30-95-36-AC30-F4-3
3500K
 2,345  2,160  2,510 80 CXM-11-35-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,955  1,800  2,090 90 CXM-11-35-90-36-AC30-F4-3
 1,870  1,720  2,000 95 CXM-11-35-95-36-AC30-F4-3
4000K
 2,550  2,345  2,725 70 CXM-11-40-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,380  2,190  2,540 80 CXM-11-40-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,065  1,900  2,205 90 CXM-11-40-90-36-AC30-F4-3
1,905 1,755 2,035 95 CXM-11-40-95-36-AC30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 2,595  2,385  2,770 70 CXM-11-50-70-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,395  2,205  2,560 80 CXM-11-50-80-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-80-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,075  1,910  2,215 90 CXM-11-50-90-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-90-36-AC30-F4-3
6500K
 2,595  2,390  2,775 70 CXM-11-65-70-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-11-65-70-36-AC30-F4-3
 2,385  2,195  2,550 80 CXM-11-65-80-36-AC30-F4-5 CXM-11-65-80-36-AC30-F4-3
6
PDS-002818 Rev 05           © 2017 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CXM-11 Gen 3 Product Datasheet
Preliminary
CXM-11 Gen 3 Part Numbers
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 450mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only. Luminus may choose to ship a smaller chromatiticy bin in an order for a larger.
*Note: 	 Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements, a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements, and a +/- 5% tolerance of R9
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 2,155  1,985  2,305 80 CXM-11-27-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 1,780  1,635  1,900 90 CXM-11-27-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 1,700  1,565  1,815 95 CXM-11-27-95-36-AA30-F4-3
3000K
 2,280  2,095  2,435 80 CXM-11-30-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 1,915  1,765  2,050 90 CXM-11-30-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 1,790  1,645  1,915 95 CXM-11-30-95-36-AA30-F4-3
3200K 1,800 1,675 1,980 95 CXM-11-32-95-36-AA30-F4-3
3500K
 2,345  2,160  2,510 80 CXM-11-35-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 1,955  1,800  2,090 90 CXM-11-35-90-36-AA30-F4-3
 1,870  1,720  2,000 95 CXM-11-35-95-36-AA30-F4-3
4000K
 2,550  2,345  2,725 70 CXM-11-40-70-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,380  2,190  2,540 80 CXM-11-40-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,065  1,900  2,205 90 CXM-11-40-90-36-AA30-F4-3
1,905 1,755 2,035 95 CXM-11-40-95-36-AA30-F4-3
CCT
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min..
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K
 2,595  2,385  2,770 70 CXM-11-50-70-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-70-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,395  2,205  2,560 80 CXM-11-50-80-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-80-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,075  1,910  2,215 90 CXM-11-50-90-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-90-36-AA30-F4-3
2,005 1,755 2,035 95 CXM-11-50-95-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-11-50-95-36-AA30-F4-3
6500K
 2,595  2,390  2,775 70 CXM-11-65-70-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-11-65-70-36-AA30-F4-3
 2,385  2,195  2,550 80 CXM-11-65-80-36-AA30-F4-5 CXM-11-65-80-36-AA30-F4-3
CXM-11 Gen 3 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1: 	 Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature of Tj = 85ºC.
Note 2: 	 To prevent damage refer to operating conditions and derating curves for appropriate maximum operating conditions
Note 3: 	 Voltage is rated at typical forward current. For voltage at higher drive current, refer to performance graphs.